COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER		REGISTER REFERENCE	
			TA.661	
I. LOCATION	Piperstown, Bohernabreena, Co. Dublin S			
2. PROPOSAL	Single storey house			
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	Date Received	Date Furth Requested	her Particulars (b) Received	
	P 9 4 90	(/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	2. <u></u>	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. D. Crowley,	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
	Address 3 Herbert Road, Bray, Co. Wicklow			
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. P. Wall,			
	Address 132 Orwell Park, Wellington Road, Templeogue			
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/1131/80	Notified 5t	th June 1960	
	Date 5th June 1980	E (f	o refuse permission,	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No.	Notified		
	Date	Effect		
8. APPEAL	Notified	Decision		
	Туре	Effect		
9. APPLICATION	Date of	Decision		
SECTION 26 (3)	application	Effect		
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register			
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE				
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT		T		
14.		_l		
15.		<u>,</u>		
16.		<u></u>		
Prepared by				
Checked by	I Jafe			

DUBLIN CO	UNTY COV	UNCIL
		PLANNING DEPARTMENT
phone 724755		Block 2
Ext,: 262/264		Irish Life Centre
		Lower Abbey Street
NOTIFICATION C	OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:	E Dublin 1
CONTRACTOR REPORTS STAT		
LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANN		rs, 1963 & 1976
LUGAL GUVERINNENT (FLANK		na na serie de la companya de la com Antes de la companya d
To;		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
David Crowley,	Register Reference N	lo
3 Herbert Road,	Planning Control No.	11575
Bray,	Application Received	8/4/80
Co. Wicklow.		
APPLICANT P. Wall.		
In pursuance of its functions under the above mentioned	Acts the Dublin County Cour	ncil, being the Planning Authority for the
County Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/	131/80 dated	5th June, 1980.
decide to refuse:	PERMISSION	ARRANXIX
For proposed single storey house at P	iperstown, Bohernabr	eena.
	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
TOP THE IONOWING reasons.	and the second	
1. The proposed development would mate P/725/75, dated 14/3/75 (Reg. Ref. house is located was sterilized by in accordance with the proper plan	erially contravene con H.64) whereby the law an agreement indentu- ning and development	ndition No. 4 of Order No. and on which the proposed ared 5/6/75 and would not be of the area.
NOTE: The applicant may wish to submit subject of the sterilization ago Planning Authority.	t en alternative prop	osal on the lands not the

Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council

for PRINCIPAL OFFICER

Date. 5th June, 1980.

J.V.

NOTE: An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala by the applicant within one month from the date of receipt by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to An Bord in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of £10. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them in the first instan